
LOT 22 CREST POINTE S/D.

952-883, 974-1454, WD 1040-2465,

DENSON ROY/DENSON MARGARET B
204 SW STORY PLACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-422

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.00 1.00/

204 SW STORY Pl, LAKE CITY
04/20/2022 MLU

06/23/2020 KR 0.51 22,000 0 0 22,000

STANDARD
2

139,153
4,402
22,000

165,555
39,522

126,033
HX HB 50,000

76,033
165,555

0

1040/2465 3/15/2005 WD Q I 141,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH F DONARUMA & K

ROY & MARGARET DENS

0952/0883 4/26/2002 WD Q I 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETER M GIEBEIG

JOSEPH F JR & KIMBE

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
SOH/AGL Deduction
ASSESSED VALUE
TOTAL EXEMPTION VALUE
BASE TAXABLE VALUE
TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
PREVIOUS YEAR MKT VALUE

DOR CODE

MAP NUM MKT AREA
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R
D

LOC
ZONE FRONT DEPTH

TOT
LND UTS

UNIT
TYPE

D
T

DPTH
FACT

%
COND

TOT
ADJ

UNIT
PRICE

ADJ UNIT
PRICE

LAND
VALUE

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

2007HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,876 112.3080 93.22 174,881 2002 2002 0 0 0 20.43 79.57

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2007

BAS 1,482 100 1,482 109,928

FGR 420 55 231 17,135

FOP 48 30 14 1,038

FSP 168 40 67 4,970

FSP 204 40 82 6,082

2,322 1,876 139,153

BAS= W26 FSP= N12 W14 FSP= W17 S12 E17 N12$ S12 E14$ W31 S26
FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E21 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E36 N26$.

BAS

26
31

26

21
36

26

FSP 12

14

12

14

FSP

17

12

17

12

FGR20

21

20

21

FOP4

12

412

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 845.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,690

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 42 8 336.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,512

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 900

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

4,402

1 0100 SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000


